Resultatlista

KLUBBDRESSYR 27 september

. Klara Eliasson

. Kikki Ericsson

. Ulrika Larsson

. Elsa Derrett Olsson

. Klara Eliasson

. Marie Mint

LC:1

LB:O

M2

LB:0O

LB:0O

LB:0O

Champis
Dimma
Jerry
Master Joe
Champis

Dabars

172p
201p
6,2p
195p
193p

174p

63,7%

62,8%
62,0%
60,94%
60,3%

54,0%



